Friday, October 11, 2019

12:00 AM
12:50 AM
1:40 AM
2:35 AM
3:35 AM
4:05 AM
5:45 AM
6:40 AM
7:30 AM
8:20 AM
9:10 AM
10:00 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
1:20 PM
2:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:50 PM
5:30 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM
7:55 PM
8:40 PM
9:25 PM
10:15 PM
11:05 PM
11:55 PM
12:20 AM

Show Title

Human Weapon

Human Weapon

Top Guns (S1)

Top Guns (S1)

Hands On History

History Of The United States Coast Guard
Unsung Heroes

Human Weapon

Human Weapon

Top Guns (S1)

Top Guns (S1)

History Of The United States Coast Guard
Unsung Heroes

Human Weapon

Human Weapon

Top Guns (S1)

Top Guns (S1)

History Of The United States Coast Guard
Unsung Heroes

All You Can Eat

All You Can Eat

All You Can Eat

All You Can Eat

Stan Lee's Superhumans (S2)

Stan Lee's Superhumans (S2)

Brad Meltzer's Decoded (S52)

Brad Meltzer's Decoded (S2)

The Big Build

All You Can Eat

All You Can Eat

Episode
Savate Streetfighting

Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
Survival Of The Fastest
Rifle Rundown

Salt Mining

The Battle Of The Khe Sanh

Savate Streetfighting

Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
Survival Of The Fastest

Rifle Rundown

The Battle Of The Khe Sanh

Savate Streetfighting

Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
Survival Of The Fastest

Rifle Rundown

The Battle Of The Khe Sanh
Extreme Foods
Buffets

Hot And Buttered
Stuffed Foods
Yoyo Ninja
Rocket Blader
Mafia: Alive?
Vatican

The Castle Tower
Extreme Foods

Buffets







