## Friday, October 11, 2019

	<u>Show Title</u>	<u>Episode</u>
12:00 AM	Human Weapon	Savate Streetfighting
12:50 AM	Human Weapon	Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
1:40 AM	Top Guns (S1)	Survival Of The Fastest
2:35 AM	Top Guns (S1)	Rifle Rundown
3:35 AM	Hands On History	Salt Mining
4:05 AM	History Of The United States Coast Guard	
5:45 AM	Unsung Heroes	The Battle Of The Khe Sanh
6:40 AM	Human Weapon	Savate Streetfighting
7:30 AM	Human Weapon	Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
8:20 AM	Top Guns (S1)	Survival Of The Fastest
9:10 AM	Top Guns (S1)	Rifle Rundown
10:00 AM	History Of The United States Coast Guard	
11:40 AM	Unsung Heroes	The Battle Of The Khe Sanh
12:30 PM	Human Weapon	Savate Streetfighting
1:20 PM	Human Weapon	Pankration: The Original Martial Arts
2:10 PM	Top Guns (S1)	Survival Of The Fastest
3:00 PM	Top Guns (S1)	Rifle Rundown
3:50 PM	History Of The United States Coast Guard	
5:30 PM	Unsung Heroes	The Battle Of The Khe Sanh
6:20 PM	All You Can Eat	Extreme Foods
6:40 PM	All You Can Eat	Buffets
7:05 PM	All You Can Eat	Hot And Buttered
7:30 PM	All You Can Eat	Stuffed Foods
7:55 PM	Stan Lee's Superhumans (S2)	Yoyo Ninja
8:40 PM	Stan Lee's Superhumans (S2)	Rocket Blader
9:25 PM	Brad Meltzer's Decoded (S2)	Mafia: Alive?
10:15 PM	Brad Meltzer's Decoded (S2)	Vatican
11:05 PM	The Big Build	The Castle Tower
11:55 PM	All You Can Eat	Extreme Foods
12:20 AM	All You Can Eat	Buffets

